Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale - Lohéac
25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014

Série C/D - NATIONALE 150

Cl.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nom

BANGUI Naim
ANDLAUER Julien

COUDERT Anthony

PERCEVAL Antoine

FENESTRAZ Sacha

HAMDAOUI Rayanne

FALCHERO Julien

VILLOTTE Francois

COURTY Léo

LE SAUSSE Ronnie

LLEDO Tom

SIMMENAUER Jean-
Baptiste

GUERARD Martin

LEBER Jérémy

VENET Francois-Xavier

FONTAINE Paul

SIMMENAUER Louis-
Ferdinand

GIBIER Sébastien

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

RHONE ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

POITOU-CHARENTES
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
PRAGA /ROTAX /MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

. Temps Ecart
10:36.600 12
Tours

10:37.187 +0.587

10:37.501 +0.901

10:37.898 +1.298

10:38.531 +1.931

10:40.110 +3.510

10:40.303 +3.703

10:40.824 +4.224

10:42.067 +5.467

10:42.341 +5.741

10:42.848 +6.248

10:42.902 +6.302

10:45.008 +8.408

10:45.213 +8.613

10:46.091 +9.491

10:46.376 +9.776

Chrono/Tr

53.450/
12

53.531/
11

53.647/
11

53.550/
10

53.524 /
10

53.747/
11

53.621/8

53.547/
12

53.829/5

53.748 /
10

53.550/5

53.487 /7

54.042 17

53.682/8

53.921/
11

53.913/
11

10:48.160 +11.560 53.992/7

10:50.085 +13.485 53.500/8



19 JURET Ludovic

20 CAPPELLO Christopher

21 BELTRAMELLI Viny

22 GODCHAUX Pierre

23 BELTRAMELLI Brady

24 LAMBERT Juliette

25 CHARPENTIER Tristan
26 TENEKETZIAN William
27 ZIANI Matteo

28 GARDET Alexi

29 FLAMBARD Yann

30 CHELI Etienne

31 SAILLOT Axel

Abandons

BEAUMANN David
BOULOUARD Kilara

CAQUETTE Jakeson

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRG/ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL / ROTAX / MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
PRAGA /ROTAX /MOJO

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX/MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX/
MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
CRG/ROTAX/MOJO

NORMANDIE
INTREPID / ROTAX/
MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
ALPHA /ROTAX/MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

10:51.421 +14.821

10:51.918 +15.318

10:52.478 +15.878

10:53.300 +16.700

10:55.145 +18.545

10:56.071 +19.471

10:56.795 +20.195

10:56.898 +20.298

10:58.517 +21.917

11:15.551 +38.951

11:21.409 +44.809

11:23.337 +46.737

+6

5:21.545 Tours

54.109/8

54.008 /5

53.924 /7

54.391/4

53.987/7

54.115/6

53.807 /6

54.487 /8

54.745/6

55.128 /
10

5447214

54.009 /
11

5417715



